
男子 女子 合計

セントモニカ 20 49 69

コナミ林間 31 17 48

相模原ＤＣ 18 16 34

コナミ海老名 13 10 23

トピーアヤセ 8 12 20

レオＳＳ厚木 5 7 12

神奈中秦野 19 17 36

 協栄MD相模原 7 22 29

伊勢原SC 10 16 26

レオＳＳ愛川 6 9 15

137 175 312

8:00 - 8:45

7:15 - 8:00

6:30 - 7:15

W-UPクラブ時間割

合計

集合時間 W-UP時間

1

2

3

6:15
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団体略称
参加人数


